
Attendee Report

Report Generated:11/20/2023 10:24

Topic Webinar ID

Actual Start 

Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent ViewsEnable Registration

844 1267 6757  

11/20/2023  

8:44:00 AM 61 49 0 49 62 47 Yes

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George

gharris@sandi.

net 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:44 44 No United States

Yes Avila II Edmundo

eavilaii@sandi.

net 11/20/2023 8:49 11/20/2023 9:44 56 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria

mcruz5@sandi.

net 11/20/2023 8:44 11/20/2023 9:44 61 No United States

Yes Ivory Anderson

ianderson1@sa

ndi.net 11/20/2023 8:54 11/20/2023 8:57 3 No United States

Yes Ivory Anderson

ianderson1@sa

ndi.net 11/20/2023 8:57 11/20/2023 9:44 48 No United States

Yes Todd Ethridge

tethridge1@san

di.net 11/20/2023 8:53 11/20/2023 9:44 52 Yes United States

Yes Marsha L. Fuller

mlfuller@sundt

.com 11/20/2023 8:54 11/20/2023 9:44 51 Yes United States

Yes Bradley T. Jones

btjones@sundt.

com 11/20/2023 8:53 11/20/2023 9:44 52 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended

User Name 

(Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

Yes Doug Ladderbush -Rocky Coast (Doug Ladderbush)Doug Ladderbush dl@rcbcorp.com 760-489-7770

Rocky Coast Builders,  

Inc 11/16/2023 6:13 approved 11/20/2023 8:59 11/20/2023 9:29 31

Yes Bryanna Jahn -Traxx Construction (Bryanna Jahn)Bryanna Jahn bryanna@traxxconstruction.com 5626686803 Traxx Construction 11/16/2023 7:32 approved 11/20/2023 8:55 11/20/2023 9:23 28

Yes Adrian Lopez -LU45 (Adrian Lopez)Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org '+11619940812 Local 45 11/16/2023 16:53 approved 11/20/2023 8:59 11/20/2023 9:44 45

Yes Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz Ramos)Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915

 Cement Masons 

Local 500/744 11/16/2023 17:32 approved 11/20/2023 8:57 11/20/2023 9:44 47

Yes Lynn Minor -LU569 (Jennifer Wilson)Jennifer Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 11/16/2023 20:21 approved 11/20/2023 8:55 11/20/2023 9:44 49

Yes Christopher BrissonChristopher Brisson Bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843 Bac Local 4 11/17/2023 4:41 approved 11/20/2023 9:09 11/20/2023 9:44 35

Yes Angie Patrick -California Sheet Metal (Angie Patrick)Angie Patrick angie@califsheetmetal.com 619-562-7010

California Sheet 

Metal 11/17/2023 7:04 approved 11/20/2023 8:52 11/20/2023 9:44 52

Yes Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi Flores)Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471

Heat & Frost 

Insulators LOCAL5 11/17/2023 9:24 approved 11/20/2023 8:55 11/20/2023 9:44 50

Yes Dan Goar -LU230 (Dan Goar)Dan Goar dan.goar@UALocal230.org 619-871-2772 UA Local 230 11/17/2023 10:31 approved 11/20/2023 8:54 11/20/2023 9:44 50

Yes Vanessa Valdivia Vanessa Valdivia vanessa@curtisdrilling.com 760-727-7330 Curtis Drilling CO. 11/17/2023 12:00 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:44 44

Yes Jessica Poorman -Quality (Jessica Poorman)Jessica Poorman jpoorman@qualityrebarinc.com 858-679-3934 Quality Rebar,  Inc. 11/17/2023 12:01 approved 11/20/2023 8:57 11/20/2023 9:44 48

Yes Ray w/ Penn Air (Marissa Ramirez)Marissa Ramirez marissa@pennairgroup.com (714) 220-9091 Penn Air Control Inc 11/17/2023 19:21 approved 11/20/2023 9:00 11/20/2023 9:33 33

Yes Carlos Ponce -LU200 (Carlos Ponce)Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com 951-347-9618 Plasterers local 200 11/18/2023 16:07 approved 11/20/2023 8:59 11/20/2023 9:44 46

Yes James Petersen -GPR Sys (James Petersen)James Petersen james.petersen@gprsinc.com (858) 395-1085 GPRS 11/18/2023 18:29 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:19 18

Pre-Job Conference for Session II 

Canyon Hills High School Whole 

Site Modernization, Lease-



Yes Christee Grecco -Angelus Waterproofing (Christee Grecco)Christee Grecco christeeg@angeluswp.com 562-941-7676

Angelus 

Waterproofing & 

Restoration,  inc. 11/20/2023 7:06 approved 11/20/2023 8:58 11/20/2023 9:17 20

Yes David Felix -Angelus Waterproofing (David Felix)David Felix davidf@angeluswp.com 6196078700 Angelus 11/20/2023 8:11 approved 11/20/2023 9:00 11/20/2023 9:13 14

Yes Leonel Urquidez -LU89 (Leonel Urquidez)Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 local89 11/20/2023 8:26 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:44 43

Yes David Miller -Neal Elec. (David Miller)David Miller david.miller@nealelectric.com 619-520-6045 NEAL 11/20/2023 8:40 approved 11/20/2023 8:51 11/20/2023 8:56 5

Yes David Miller -Neal Elec (David Miller)David Miller david.miller@nealelectric.com 11/20/2023 8:57 11/20/2023 9:44 48

Yes Sonya Mancilla -F J Willert (Sonya Mancilla)Sonya Mancilla sonya@fjwillert.com 619-755-2601

F.J. Willert 

Contracting 11/20/2023 8:41 approved 11/20/2023 8:51 11/20/2023 9:19 28

Yes Sergio Machado Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org (858) 585-0078 Laborers Local 89 11/20/2023 8:43 approved 11/20/2023 8:57 11/20/2023 9:44 48

Yes Sean Mahar -PSA Team (Sean Mahar)Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 11/20/2023 8:49 approved 11/20/2023 8:51 11/20/2023 9:44 53

Yes Richard Villegas -LU1184 (Richard Villegas)Richard Villegas Rvillegas@Local1184.com 9093766357 Laborers Local 1184 11/20/2023 8:51 approved 11/20/2023 8:52 11/20/2023 9:44 53

Yes Jeanelly Calderon Jeanelly Calderon jeanelly@westcoastiron.com 6193038685 West Coast Iron 11/20/2023 8:52 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:44 43

Yes Savannah Huerta -Cement Cutting (Savannah Huerta)Savannah Huerta savannah@cemencutting.com 619-231-1735 Cement Cutting,  Inc. 11/20/2023 8:53 approved 11/20/2023 8:55 11/20/2023 9:33 39

Yes Susana Medina -Environmental Construction Grp (Susana Medina)Susana Medina Susana@ecgcorp.net 5626536270 ECG 11/20/2023 8:54 approved 11/20/2023 8:54 11/20/2023 9:44 51

Yes Grace Mattoni -Ground Penetrating Radar Systems (Grace Mattoni)Grace Mattoni grace.mattoni@gprsinc.com 419-843-9408

Ground Penetrating 

Radar Systems,  LLC. 11/20/2023 8:54 approved 11/20/2023 8:54 11/20/2023 9:44 50

Yes Luis Vazquez -LU345 (Luis Vazquez)Luis Vazquez Lgvazquez@ua345.org 6262531091 Local 345 11/20/2023 8:56 approved 11/20/2023 8:56 11/20/2023 9:44 49

Yes Patrick Clifton -LU1184 (Patrick Clifton)Patrick Clifton pclifton@local1184.com 951 662-1577 LiUNA local 1184 11/20/2023 8:56 approved 11/20/2023 8:56 11/20/2023 9:05 9

Yes Patrick Clifton Patrick Clifton pclifton@local1184.com 11/20/2023 9:06 11/20/2023 9:44 38

Yes Devin Slubowski -Cement Cutting (Devin Slubowski)Devin Slubowski Devin@cementcutting.com 8587758824 Cement Cutting Inc. 11/20/2023 8:57 approved 11/20/2023 8:59 11/20/2023 9:34 36

Yes Devin Slubowski -Cement CuttingDevin Slubowski Devin@cementcutting.com 11/20/2023 9:34 11/20/2023 9:44 10

Yes David Johnson -LU229 (David Johnson)David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 6195081408

President/Business 

Agent Local 229 11/20/2023 8:59 approved 11/20/2023 8:59 11/20/2023 9:44 46

Yes Antonio Sanchez -LU1399 (Antonio Sanchez)Antonio Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 619570414

Painters and Allied 

Trades 11/20/2023 8:59 approved 11/20/2023 9:00 11/20/2023 9:44 45

Yes Loretta Walden -PSA Team (Loretta Walden)Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 11/20/2023 8:59 approved 11/20/2023 9:00 11/20/2023 9:44 45

Yes Ed Learn -LU345 (Ed Learn)Ed Learn edlearn@scdcl.org 8188158416

Laborers Gunite Local 

345 11/20/2023 9:00 approved 11/20/2023 9:00 11/20/2023 9:30 30

Yes Cesar Carrasco -LU12 (Cesar Carrasco) Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org (626)788-6482 IUOE Loacl12 11/20/2023 9:00 approved 11/20/2023 9:00 11/20/2023 9:44 45

Yes Francisco Pena Francisco Pena fpena@swmscarpenters.org 619 726 8109

Carpenters Union 

Local619 11/20/2023 9:00 approved 11/20/2023 9:10 11/20/2023 9:44 35

Yes Bob Hicks -LU1184 (Bob Hicks)Bob Hicks Bhicks@local1184.com 951-445-8830 LiUNA 1184 11/20/2023 9:00 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:07 6

Yes Bob Hicks -LU1184 Bob Hicks Bhicks@local1184.com 11/20/2023 9:07 11/20/2023 9:10 4

Yes Bob Hicks -LU1184 Bob Hicks Bhicks@local1184.com 11/20/2023 9:10 11/20/2023 9:25 15

Yes Jose Sanchez -LU1414 (Jose Sanchez)Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com 909-622-8500

LiUNA! Plaster 

Tenders Local 1414 11/20/2023 9:01 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:44 44

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 2133055136 Liuna Local 300 11/20/2023 9:01 approved 11/20/2023 9:01 11/20/2023 9:16 16

Yes Marty Leitzman Marty Leitzman marty@swvditch.com 7606629993

Southwest V-Ditch, 

Inc. 11/20/2023 9:01 approved 11/20/2023 9:05 11/20/2023 9:30 25

Yes ANGELINA HENSLER -Power Plus (ANGELINA HENSLER)ANGELINA HENSLER AHENSLER@POWERPLUS.COM 714-507-1870

S R BRAY LLC DBA 

POWER PLUS 11/20/2023 9:02 approved 11/20/2023 9:03 11/20/2023 9:44 42

Yes RObert Davis RObert Davis rdavis@anningjohnson.com 6265526444

Anning Johnson 

Company 11/20/2023 9:03 approved 11/20/2023 9:03 11/20/2023 9:38 36

Yes Tony Lomeli Tony Lomeli Tony@westcoastiron.com 619-464-8456 West Coast Iron,  Inc. 11/20/2023 9:03 approved 11/20/2023 9:03 11/20/2023 9:44 42



Yes Randy Guffy Randy Guffy randyg@asburysteelinc.com 6195724668 Asbury Steel Inc. 11/20/2023 9:05 approved 11/20/2023 9:05 11/20/2023 9:38 34

Yes alan sehlhrst alan sehlhrst alan@teamcinc.com 619-579-6572 Team C Construction 11/20/2023 9:15 approved 11/20/2023 9:16 11/20/2023 9:35 19

Yes Armando bueno -ACH Mech (Armando bueno)Armando bueno abueno@achmechanical.com 9097120217 ACH Mechanical 11/20/2023 9:16 approved 11/20/2023 9:21 11/20/2023 9:44 24

No Jesus Jesus Caro Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com 6196296413 Local 500/744 11/16/2023 16:40 approved -- -- --

No Ray Ray Vicente raymond@pennairgroup.com 714-220-9091 Penn Air Control Inc 11/17/2023 19:23 approved -- -- --

No Dillon Dillon Malang Dillon.malang@gprsinc.com 7149443018 GPRS 11/19/2023 12:38 approved -- -- --

No Francisco Francisco Pena fpena@wscarpenters.org 6197268109

carpenter Union 

Local 619 11/20/2023 9:09 approved -- -- --

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

17607277330 11/20/2023 9:02 ############# 43 Yes United States

17149443018 11/20/2023 8:57 ############# 21 Yes United States

16199560886 11/20/2023 9:03 ############# 42 Yes United States

17606629993 11/20/2023 9:06 ############# 25 Yes United States
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